Race Date
August 07, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Citizens Bank

1 31  Grant Page
2 29  Brandy Mutuzabaugh
3 32 Jon Scalzitti

Team - Level Agency

1 98  Enrico Galassi
2 94  Amy Weyant
3 95 Brad Stephenson

Team - Stantec

1 130 Dan Mihalko
2 134 Natalie Hemlick
3 132 Luke Havrilla

Team - Ernst & Young LLP

1 54  Joseph Hudeck
2 58  Lauren Sulkowski
3 48  Chad Boronky

Team - Michael Baker International

1 108 Jared Deible
2 115  Victoria Davis
3 114 Russell Howells

Team - Schneider Downs

1 166  Ben Oleary
120 Carley Mendez
117  Aaron McFadden
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THE EMPIRE STATE BUILDING RUN-UP

CFR Pitt
Final Team Results

5K
Class - 1 Mixed Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:12:52.0
M 6 6 20:42.1 20:42.1
F 60 66 27:52.1 48:34.2
M 28 94 24:17.7 1:12:52.0
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:13:54.8
M 1 1 17:59.7 17:59.7
F 78 79 29:52.6 47:52.4
M 43 122 26:02.4 1:13:54.8
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:14:20.7
M 8 8 21:00.3 21:00.3
F 71 79 28:55.1 49:55.5
M 29 108 24:25.2  1:14:20.7
Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 1:15:52.6
M 25 25 23:57.7 23:57.7
F 54 79 27:11.2 51:08.9
M 32 111 24:43.7 1:15:52.6
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:16:14.8
M 10 10 21:20.2 21:20.2
F 90 100 31:40.9 53:01.1
M 19 119 23:13.6 1:16:14.8
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 1:16:35.2
M 15 15 22:37.4 22:37.4
F 68 83 28:37.4 51:14.8
M 37 120 25:20.4 1:16:35.2

08/09/2019 05:43:10



Race Date
August 07, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - JazzHR

1 93 Nick Amoscato
2 89  Kelly Peters
3 174 Palmer Dorizo

Team - Chemimage

1 19 Blaise Fello
2 24  Valerie Trate
3 176  John Bibel

Team - Evoqua Water Techonologies

1 71 Gerald Kane
2 73  Jessica Murphy
3 78 Tom Couch

Team - Desmone Architects

1 43  Jeffrey Wessel
2 168  Angela Baehr
3 44  Katie Yatzkanic

Team - Wexford Health Sources

1 156  Edgar Hunt
2 155  Anna Vozar
3 157  Kimberly Verna

Team - 1Q Inc.

Benjamin Aston
85  Sarah Nelson
Josh Plumley
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THE EMPIRE STATE BUILDING RUN-UP

CFR Pitt
Final Team Results

5K
Class - 1 Mixed Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 1:18:44.3
M 16 16 22:40.8 22:40.8
F 66 82 28:07.3 50:48.2
M 62 144 27:56.1 1:18:44.3
Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 1:20:02.4
M 21 21 23:24.9 23:24.9
F 72 93 29:08.2 52:33.1
M 56 149 27:29.3 1:20:02.4
Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 1:22:20.4
M 27 27 24:15.4 24:15.4
F 89 116 31:33.8 55:49.2
M 48 164 26:31.1 1:22:20.4
Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:26:05.1
M 30 30 24:39.6 24:39.6
F 81 111 30:19.9 54:59.5
F 85 196 31:05.6 1:26:05.1
Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:26:37.9
M 18 18 23:03.5 23:03.5
F 73 91 29:20.4 52:23.9
F 08 189 34:14.0 1:26:37.9
Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:28:34.0
M 7 7 20:48.1 20:48.1
F 120 127 39:49.5 1:00:37.7
M 63 190 27:56.2 1:28:34.0
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Race Date
August 07, 2019

CFR Pitt

Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Cozen O'Connor (Pittsburgh)

1 42 Lynn Brehm
2 39  Bryant Andrews
3 41  John Wilson

Team - Federated Investors

1 164  Adam Covey

Team - Underwriters Brokerage Service

1 152
2 153

Danielle Burns
Kathryn Zytka

Team - CarSense

1 17  Stephen Bodnar
2 15 Robert Ranone
3 16  Ryan Addeo

Team - Timesys Corporation

1 144  Ryan Matthews
2 139  Anthony Felice
3 142  Kevin Chau

Team - TranSystems

City

5K
Class - 1 Mixed Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:30:08.8
F 20 20 23:22.0 23:22.0
M 67 87 28:25.7 51:47.7
M 112 199 38:21.0 1:30:08.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
M 93 93 32:25.0 32:25.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
F 104 104 34:57.4 34:57.4
F 122 226 41:01.5 1:15:59.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
M 42 42 25:58.4 25:58.4
M 105 147 35:07.2 1:01:05.6
M 108 255 35:32.0 1:36:37.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
M 52 52 26:59.5 26:59.5
M 69 121 28:43.8 55:43.4
M 99 220 34:16.4 1:29:59.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 146 Brian Krul M 41 41 25:52.2 25:52.2
2 148 Sean Stark M 57 98 27:32.7 53:25.0
3 149 Todd Libengood M 70 168 28:45.1 1:22:10.1
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